Specifications
CertificationsApplications
Housing Die-cast aluminum
Gasket Silicone rubber
Bottom Cover Terpered Glass
LED Optic Polycarbonate Lens
Surface Finish AkzoNobel powder coating
Driver Type Constant current
Input Voltage 120~277V/AC
LED CRI 80
Ambient Temperature -20°C~45°C
Light Aperture Asymmetric
LL6875 LED 18W, 23W, 28W
                              Selectable
Ingress Protection IP65
M: Marine ambient corrosion resistance
DMG: 0-10V Dimming
EM : Emergency battery backup
PH: Photocell
Ordering Guide:
Example: ET6875 - WS - 4 - IV - B - M
Dimensions Photometric Data
Series
ET6875 WS: LED 18W
LED 23W
III: Type III-S
IV: Type IV-S
3:   3000K
4:   4000K
5:   5000K
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5
B:  Black RAL9011
W: White RAL9016
G:  Gray RAL7012
Z:
S:  Silver RAL9006
Mineral bronze
Beam Pattern Housing Colour CCT
6
Accessory
8.96 ″3.54″
3.
54
″
7.
08
″
Contemporary style wall pack in an angular, compact housing.
Types III and IV distributions with full cutoff ideally suited for
architectural applications. Selectable wattage helps reduce
inventory and accelerate delivery.
          Power
Luminaire Output
≤1558lm@3K
≤2141lm@3K
 LED 28W
≤2501lm@3K
ET6875-WS18-3-III
0
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,151.6
UNIT:cd
C90/270,82.3
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.9 DEG
0
130
260
390
520
650
ET6875-WS18-3-IV
0
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,145.0
UNIT:cd
C30/210,107.6
UNIT:cd
C60/240,90.4
UNIT:cd
C90/270,87.1
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):107.5 DEG
0
100
200
300
400
500